
3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   OVERALL RESULTS

00:18:14Australia1974GREEN, DanielM401.(301)1

00:18:39Japan1992KOYIMO, KeijiM1.(361)2

00:18:43France1978DUFOUR, StéphaneM351.(61)3

00:18:44Italy1991SCORCELLETTI, MatteoM2.(339)4

00:18:44Italy1991FILIPAS, LucaM3.(153)5

00:18:50United Kingdom1985LOUIS, JulienM301.(48)6

00:19:001992N.N., 302M4.(302)7

00:19:05Germany1992HOTTENROTT, LauraW1.(1)8

00:19:24Czech Republic1991ONDRA, LukasM5.(215)9

00:19:34Spain1988MARTIN-RINCON, MarcosM6.(98)10

00:19:36Netherlands1990VAN DER ZWAARD, StephanM7.(112)11

00:19:391992N.N., 317M8.(317)12

00:19:49Japan1995MAHO, OkumuraW U231.(168)13

00:20:03Switzerland1985LICHTENSTEIN, EricM302.(103)14

00:20:061992N.N., 349M9.(349)15

00:20:12Austria1982TRISKA, ChristophM352.(139)16

00:20:30Italy1980DAPRA, MarcoM353.(118)17

00:20:32Germany1990WALTER, NicoM10.(221)18

00:20:34Japan1992YANAOKA, TakumaM11.(150)19

00:20:53Japan1975TAKESHI, ToyookaM402.(172)20

00:20:56Germany1986SCHAUERTE, Anna CatharinaW301.(174)21

00:21:06New Zealand1975KILDING, AndrewM403.(22)22

00:21:14Germany1984OPPLAND, DanielM303.(187)23

00:21:161992N.N., 318M12.(318)24

00:21:40Spain1982TORRES-UNDA, JonM354.(107)25

00:21:43United Kingdom1967LANE, AndrewM501.(47)26

00:21:48Spain1988ILLERA DOMÍNGUEZ, VíctorM13.(81)27

00:21:49Japan1985KONISHI, MasayukiM304.(51)28

00:21:50Norway1973SPENCER, MattM404.(7)29

00:21:501992N.N., 350M14.(350)30

00:21:52Finland1969PAVELKA, Béla JózsefM451.(35)31

00:21:54Italy1987BONATO, MatteoM305.(70)32

00:21:57Japan1994NORO, HiroakiM15.(190)33

00:22:02Japan1994RISA, SugimotoW2.(193)34

00:22:191992N.N., 315M16.(315)35

00:22:301992N.N., 343M17.(343)36

00:22:401992N.N., 320M18.(320)37

00:22:421992N.N., 326M19.(326)38

00:22:52Netherlands1987VAN DER MEER, BartM306.(93)39

00:22:53Germany1991GHAI, ShashankM20.(219)40

00:23:03Denmark1965HELGE, Jørn WulffM502.(66)41

00:23:111992N.N., 348M21.(348)42

00:23:29Australia1978DUNICAN, IanM355.(208)43

00:23:42Germany1985IGBOKWE, EmmanuelM307.(163)44

00:23:43United Kingdom1956NARICI, MarcoM601.(20)45
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   OVERALL RESULTS

00:23:46Austria1981HAUER, RichardM356.(133)46

00:23:521992N.N., 347M22.(347)47

00:23:581992N.N., 308M23.(308)48

00:24:09Spain1972BUSCÀ SAFONT-TRIA, BernatM452.(18)49

00:24:111992N.N., 351M24.(351)50

00:24:14Germany1958WEINGÄRTNER, ClausM551.(137)51

00:24:15Switzerland1986KNAIER, RaphaelM308.(148)52

00:24:18Austria1981BIRKLBAUER, AnitaW351.(27)53

00:24:29Taiwan1993CHUANG, Chih-YaoM25.(191)54

00:24:42Italy1971PIACENTINI, Maria FrancescaW451.(16)55

00:24:43Japan1994TOSHIYUKI, OharaM26.(257)56

00:24:441992N.N., 341M27.(341)57

00:24:45Italy1991DONGHI, FedericoM28.(154)58

00:24:54Netherlands1990VAN DER AVOORT, CindyW3.(165)59

00:24:54Finland1957MIKKELSSON, LasseM602.(207)60

00:24:58Germany1959HOTTENROTT, KunoM552.(151)61

00:25:26Australia1977BEN, RattrayM405.(44)62

00:25:261992N.N., 356M29.(356)63

00:25:39Australia1973KELLY, VincentM406.(238)64

00:25:39Germany1994BROECKL, FranziskaW4.(156)65

00:25:51Brazil1989LIMA, LeonardoM30.(75)66

00:25:581992N.N., 344M31.(344)67

00:26:03Germany1959SENNER, VeitM553.(36)68

00:26:06Germany1979KURZ, EduardM357.(105)69

00:26:10Costa Rica1990MOREIRA UMAÑA, Jean PierreM32.(242)70

00:26:13Costa Rica1990PERALTA, MarianaW5.(247)71

00:26:14Luxembourg1969THEISEN, DanielM453.(79)72

00:26:20Japan1996SO, UnoM U231.(264)73

00:26:21Germany1983TAHERKHANI, FarnooshW302.(251)74

00:26:251992N.N., 325M33.(325)75

00:26:28United States1977SANDEEN, ChristopherM407.(169)76

00:26:311992N.N., 335M34.(335)77

00:26:32Hungary1986TÓTH, KataW303.(157)78

00:26:48Sweden1985RENSTRÖM, LinaW304.(131)79

00:26:53Belgium1992LIEVENS, ElineW6.(158)80

00:27:04France1989FERREIRA DIAS KANTHACK, ThiagoM35.(186)81

00:27:06Taiwan1993LI, Guei-JhangM36.(224)82

00:27:13France1990FABRE TEWSON, MarinaW7.(239)83

00:27:21Norway1955MAMEN, AsgeirM603.(15)84

00:27:27Poland1969KRZYWANSKI, JaroslawM454.(91)85

00:27:43Germany1966MUEHLBAUER, ThomasM503.(57)86

00:27:43Germany1963GEBKEN, UlfW501.(199)87

00:27:55Japan1977TOBINA, TakuroM408.(270)88

00:27:551992N.N., 312M37.(312)89

00:27:57Japan1975KUMAHARA, HideakiM409.(17)90
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   OVERALL RESULTS

00:28:02United Kingdom1953WAGENMAKERS, AntonM604.(9)91

00:28:11United Kingdom1990BIGLIASSI, MarceloM38.(140)92

00:28:171992N.N., 327M39.(327)93

00:28:231992N.N., 310M40.(310)94

00:28:29Germany1979FRANKE, JuliaW352.(21)95

00:28:49Thailand1967OUTAYANIK, BoonlerstM504.(119)96

00:29:00Italy1959VAGO, PaolaW551.(8)97

00:29:05Brazil1986AIRES, AndreiaW305.(179)98

00:29:10Italy1980BIASUTTI, LeaW353.(243)99

00:29:10Germany1988SIPILÄ, ViljaW8.(164)100

00:29:19New Zealand1983FULLAN, SeanM309.(262)101

00:29:33Germany1959PLATEN, PetraW552.(13)102

00:30:151992N.N., 353M41.(353)103

00:30:19Turkey1968KOZ, MitatM455.(50)104

00:30:21Slovakia1977SLOBODOVA, LuciaW401.(159)105

00:30:33Austria1988UNTERBERGER, SandraW9.(143)106

00:31:161992N.N., 304M42.(304)107

00:31:22South Africa1989COETSEE, CarlaW10.(111)108

00:31:261992N.N., 328M43.(328)109

00:31:32Lithuania1981LISINSKIENE, AusraW354.(130)110

00:31:33Taiwan1993CHANG, Kao-YuanM44.(212)111

00:31:36Japan1981KAORI, SatoW355.(255)112

00:31:53United Kingdom1973ELLMORE, MistrelleW402.(195)113

00:31:54Austria1970WESSNER, BarbaraW452.(10)114

00:31:58Germany1990ZAVADSKA, AlexandraW11.(145)115

00:32:02Germany1979NEUBERT, SteffenM358.(65)116

00:32:03Germany1975DELAVEAUX, ThomasM4010.(30)117

00:32:14Japan1977SUZUKI, KoyaM4011.(38)118

00:32:22Taiwan1986WANG, Chun-HaoM3010.(123)119

00:32:381992N.N., 313M45.(313)120

00:32:47Germany1984LEYVA GONZALEZ, JulianeW306.(33)121

00:32:47Finland1988HOKKANEN, TuuliaW12.(84)122

00:32:56Taiwan1990LIN, Jui-TangM46.(155)123

00:32:56Taiwan1991GAN, Yu-ChiaW13.(220)124

00:33:00Netherlands1987MAESSEN, MartijnM3011.(90)125

00:33:00Netherlands1989VAN MIL, AnkeW14.(100)126

00:33:02South Africa1986ENGELBRECHT, LouiseW307.(72)127

00:33:05Japan1992CHIHIRO, NagayamaW15.(189)128

00:33:08Japan1979TAI, KentaroM359.(225)129

00:33:23Taiwan1990MAYER, StefanieW16.(166)130

00:33:391992N.N., 309M47.(309)131

00:35:11Hong Kong1974HON, SuetW403.(237)132

00:36:521992N.N., 334M48.(334)133

00:38:18Netherlands1993SHKREDOVA, DariaW17.(194)134

00:38:19Netherlands1993NUIJTEN, MalouW18.(222)135
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   OVERALL RESULTS

00:41:011992N.N., 306M49.(306)136

00:45:481992N.N., 305M50.(305)137
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY SEX

WOMEN
00:19:05Germany1992HOTTENROTT, LauraW1.(1)1

00:19:49Japan1995MAHO, OkumuraW U231.(168)2

00:20:56Germany1986SCHAUERTE, Anna CatharinaW301.(174)3

00:22:02Japan1994RISA, SugimotoW2.(193)4

00:24:18Austria1981BIRKLBAUER, AnitaW351.(27)5

00:24:42Italy1971PIACENTINI, Maria FrancescaW451.(16)6

00:24:54Netherlands1990VAN DER AVOORT, CindyW3.(165)7

00:25:39Germany1994BROECKL, FranziskaW4.(156)8

00:26:13Costa Rica1990PERALTA, MarianaW5.(247)9

00:26:21Germany1983TAHERKHANI, FarnooshW302.(251)10

00:26:32Hungary1986TÓTH, KataW303.(157)11

00:26:48Sweden1985RENSTRÖM, LinaW304.(131)12

00:26:53Belgium1992LIEVENS, ElineW6.(158)13

00:27:13France1990FABRE TEWSON, MarinaW7.(239)14

00:27:43Germany1963GEBKEN, UlfW501.(199)15

00:28:29Germany1979FRANKE, JuliaW352.(21)16

00:29:00Italy1959VAGO, PaolaW551.(8)17

00:29:05Brazil1986AIRES, AndreiaW305.(179)18

00:29:10Italy1980BIASUTTI, LeaW353.(243)19

00:29:10Germany1988SIPILÄ, ViljaW8.(164)20

00:29:33Germany1959PLATEN, PetraW552.(13)21

00:30:21Slovakia1977SLOBODOVA, LuciaW401.(159)22

00:30:33Austria1988UNTERBERGER, SandraW9.(143)23

00:31:22South Africa1989COETSEE, CarlaW10.(111)24

00:31:32Lithuania1981LISINSKIENE, AusraW354.(130)25

00:31:36Japan1981KAORI, SatoW355.(255)26

00:31:53United Kingdom1973ELLMORE, MistrelleW402.(195)27

00:31:54Austria1970WESSNER, BarbaraW452.(10)28

00:31:58Germany1990ZAVADSKA, AlexandraW11.(145)29

00:32:47Germany1984LEYVA GONZALEZ, JulianeW306.(33)30

00:32:47Finland1988HOKKANEN, TuuliaW12.(84)31

00:32:56Taiwan1991GAN, Yu-ChiaW13.(220)32

00:33:00Netherlands1989VAN MIL, AnkeW14.(100)33

00:33:02South Africa1986ENGELBRECHT, LouiseW307.(72)34

00:33:05Japan1992CHIHIRO, NagayamaW15.(189)35

00:33:23Taiwan1990MAYER, StefanieW16.(166)36

00:35:11Hong Kong1974HON, SuetW403.(237)37

00:38:18Netherlands1993SHKREDOVA, DariaW17.(194)38

00:38:19Netherlands1993NUIJTEN, MalouW18.(222)39
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY SEX

MEN
00:18:14Australia1974GREEN, DanielM401.(301)1

00:18:39Japan1992KOYIMO, KeijiM1.(361)2

00:18:43France1978DUFOUR, StéphaneM351.(61)3

00:18:44Italy1991SCORCELLETTI, MatteoM2.(339)4

00:18:44Italy1991FILIPAS, LucaM3.(153)5

00:18:50United Kingdom1985LOUIS, JulienM301.(48)6

00:19:001992N.N., 302M4.(302)7

00:19:24Czech Republic1991ONDRA, LukasM5.(215)8

00:19:34Spain1988MARTIN-RINCON, MarcosM6.(98)9

00:19:36Netherlands1990VAN DER ZWAARD, StephanM7.(112)10

00:19:391992N.N., 317M8.(317)11

00:20:03Switzerland1985LICHTENSTEIN, EricM302.(103)12

00:20:061992N.N., 349M9.(349)13

00:20:12Austria1982TRISKA, ChristophM352.(139)14

00:20:30Italy1980DAPRA, MarcoM353.(118)15

00:20:32Germany1990WALTER, NicoM10.(221)16

00:20:34Japan1992YANAOKA, TakumaM11.(150)17

00:20:53Japan1975TAKESHI, ToyookaM402.(172)18

00:21:06New Zealand1975KILDING, AndrewM403.(22)19

00:21:14Germany1984OPPLAND, DanielM303.(187)20

00:21:161992N.N., 318M12.(318)21

00:21:40Spain1982TORRES-UNDA, JonM354.(107)22

00:21:43United Kingdom1967LANE, AndrewM501.(47)23

00:21:48Spain1988ILLERA DOMÍNGUEZ, VíctorM13.(81)24

00:21:49Japan1985KONISHI, MasayukiM304.(51)25

00:21:50Norway1973SPENCER, MattM404.(7)26

00:21:501992N.N., 350M14.(350)27

00:21:52Finland1969PAVELKA, Béla JózsefM451.(35)28

00:21:54Italy1987BONATO, MatteoM305.(70)29

00:21:57Japan1994NORO, HiroakiM15.(190)30

00:22:191992N.N., 315M16.(315)31

00:22:301992N.N., 343M17.(343)32

00:22:401992N.N., 320M18.(320)33

00:22:421992N.N., 326M19.(326)34

00:22:52Netherlands1987VAN DER MEER, BartM306.(93)35

00:22:53Germany1991GHAI, ShashankM20.(219)36

00:23:03Denmark1965HELGE, Jørn WulffM502.(66)37

00:23:111992N.N., 348M21.(348)38

00:23:29Australia1978DUNICAN, IanM355.(208)39

00:23:42Germany1985IGBOKWE, EmmanuelM307.(163)40

00:23:43United Kingdom1956NARICI, MarcoM601.(20)41

00:23:46Austria1981HAUER, RichardM356.(133)42

00:23:521992N.N., 347M22.(347)43
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY SEX

MEN
00:23:581992N.N., 308M23.(308)44

00:24:09Spain1972BUSCÀ SAFONT-TRIA, BernatM452.(18)45

00:24:111992N.N., 351M24.(351)46

00:24:14Germany1958WEINGÄRTNER, ClausM551.(137)47

00:24:15Switzerland1986KNAIER, RaphaelM308.(148)48

00:24:29Taiwan1993CHUANG, Chih-YaoM25.(191)49

00:24:43Japan1994TOSHIYUKI, OharaM26.(257)50

00:24:441992N.N., 341M27.(341)51

00:24:45Italy1991DONGHI, FedericoM28.(154)52

00:24:54Finland1957MIKKELSSON, LasseM602.(207)53

00:24:58Germany1959HOTTENROTT, KunoM552.(151)54

00:25:26Australia1977BEN, RattrayM405.(44)55

00:25:261992N.N., 356M29.(356)56

00:25:39Australia1973KELLY, VincentM406.(238)57

00:25:51Brazil1989LIMA, LeonardoM30.(75)58

00:25:581992N.N., 344M31.(344)59

00:26:03Germany1959SENNER, VeitM553.(36)60

00:26:06Germany1979KURZ, EduardM357.(105)61

00:26:10Costa Rica1990MOREIRA UMAÑA, Jean PierreM32.(242)62

00:26:14Luxembourg1969THEISEN, DanielM453.(79)63

00:26:20Japan1996SO, UnoM U231.(264)64

00:26:251992N.N., 325M33.(325)65

00:26:28United States1977SANDEEN, ChristopherM407.(169)66

00:26:311992N.N., 335M34.(335)67

00:27:04France1989FERREIRA DIAS KANTHACK, ThiagoM35.(186)68

00:27:06Taiwan1993LI, Guei-JhangM36.(224)69

00:27:21Norway1955MAMEN, AsgeirM603.(15)70

00:27:27Poland1969KRZYWANSKI, JaroslawM454.(91)71

00:27:43Germany1966MUEHLBAUER, ThomasM503.(57)72

00:27:55Japan1977TOBINA, TakuroM408.(270)73

00:27:551992N.N., 312M37.(312)74

00:27:57Japan1975KUMAHARA, HideakiM409.(17)75

00:28:02United Kingdom1953WAGENMAKERS, AntonM604.(9)76

00:28:11United Kingdom1990BIGLIASSI, MarceloM38.(140)77

00:28:171992N.N., 327M39.(327)78

00:28:231992N.N., 310M40.(310)79

00:28:49Thailand1967OUTAYANIK, BoonlerstM504.(119)80

00:29:19New Zealand1983FULLAN, SeanM309.(262)81

00:30:151992N.N., 353M41.(353)82

00:30:19Turkey1968KOZ, MitatM455.(50)83

00:31:161992N.N., 304M42.(304)84

00:31:261992N.N., 328M43.(328)85

00:31:33Taiwan1993CHANG, Kao-YuanM44.(212)86
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, FIRST NAMECATRK(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY SEX

MEN
00:32:02Germany1979NEUBERT, SteffenM358.(65)87

00:32:03Germany1975DELAVEAUX, ThomasM4010.(30)88

00:32:14Japan1977SUZUKI, KoyaM4011.(38)89

00:32:22Taiwan1986WANG, Chun-HaoM3010.(123)90

00:32:381992N.N., 313M45.(313)91

00:32:56Taiwan1990LIN, Jui-TangM46.(155)92

00:33:00Netherlands1987MAESSEN, MartijnM3011.(90)93

00:33:08Japan1979TAI, KentaroM359.(225)94

00:33:391992N.N., 309M47.(309)95

00:36:521992N.N., 334M48.(334)96

00:41:011992N.N., 306M49.(306)97

00:45:481992N.N., 305M50.(305)98
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, VORNAME(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY CATEGORY

MÄNNER
00:18:39Japan1992KOYIMO, Keiji(361)1

00:18:44Italy1991SCORCELLETTI, Matteo(339)2

00:18:44Italy1991FILIPAS, Luca(153)3

00:19:001992N.N., 302(302)4

00:19:24Czech Republic1991ONDRA, Lukas(215)5

00:19:34Spain1988MARTIN-RINCON, Marcos(98)6

00:19:36Netherlands1990VAN DER ZWAARD, Stephan(112)7

00:19:391992N.N., 317(317)8

00:20:061992N.N., 349(349)9

00:20:32Germany1990WALTER, Nico(221)10

00:20:34Japan1992YANAOKA, Takuma(150)11

00:21:161992N.N., 318(318)12

00:21:48Spain1988ILLERA DOMÍNGUEZ, Víctor(81)13

00:21:501992N.N., 350(350)14

00:21:57Japan1994NORO, Hiroaki(190)15

00:22:191992N.N., 315(315)16

00:22:301992N.N., 343(343)17

00:22:401992N.N., 320(320)18

00:22:421992N.N., 326(326)19

00:22:53Germany1991GHAI, Shashank(219)20

00:23:111992N.N., 348(348)21

00:23:521992N.N., 347(347)22

00:23:581992N.N., 308(308)23

00:24:111992N.N., 351(351)24

00:24:29Taiwan1993CHUANG, Chih-Yao(191)25

00:24:43Japan1994TOSHIYUKI, Ohara(257)26

00:24:441992N.N., 341(341)27

00:24:45Italy1991DONGHI, Federico(154)28

00:25:261992N.N., 356(356)29

00:25:51Brazil1989LIMA, Leonardo(75)30

00:25:581992N.N., 344(344)31

00:26:10Costa Rica1990MOREIRA UMAÑA, Jean Pierre(242)32

00:26:251992N.N., 325(325)33

00:26:311992N.N., 335(335)34

00:27:04France1989FERREIRA DIAS KANTHACK, Thiago(186)35

00:27:06Taiwan1993LI, Guei-Jhang(224)36

00:27:551992N.N., 312(312)37

00:28:11United Kingdom1990BIGLIASSI, Marcelo(140)38

00:28:171992N.N., 327(327)39

00:28:231992N.N., 310(310)40

00:30:151992N.N., 353(353)41

00:31:161992N.N., 304(304)42

00:31:261992N.N., 328(328)43
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, VORNAME(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY CATEGORY

MÄNNER
00:31:33Taiwan1993CHANG, Kao-Yuan(212)44

00:32:381992N.N., 313(313)45

00:32:56Taiwan1990LIN, Jui-Tang(155)46

00:33:391992N.N., 309(309)47

00:36:521992N.N., 334(334)48

00:41:011992N.N., 306(306)49

00:45:481992N.N., 305(305)50

JUNIOREN U23
00:26:20Japan1996SO, Uno(264)1

SENIOREN M30
00:18:50United Kingdom1985LOUIS, Julien(48)1

00:20:03Switzerland1985LICHTENSTEIN, Eric(103)2

00:21:14Germany1984OPPLAND, Daniel(187)3

00:21:49Japan1985KONISHI, Masayuki(51)4

00:21:54Italy1987BONATO, Matteo(70)5

00:22:52Netherlands1987VAN DER MEER, Bart(93)6

00:23:42Germany1985IGBOKWE, Emmanuel(163)7

00:24:15Switzerland1986KNAIER, Raphael(148)8

00:29:19New Zealand1983FULLAN, Sean(262)9

00:32:22Taiwan1986WANG, Chun-Hao(123)10

00:33:00Netherlands1987MAESSEN, Martijn(90)11

SENIOREN M35
00:18:43France1978DUFOUR, Stéphane(61)1

00:20:12Austria1982TRISKA, Christoph(139)2

00:20:30Italy1980DAPRA, Marco(118)3

00:21:40Spain1982TORRES-UNDA, Jon(107)4

00:23:29Australia1978DUNICAN, Ian(208)5

00:23:46Austria1981HAUER, Richard(133)6

00:26:06Germany1979KURZ, Eduard(105)7

00:32:02Germany1979NEUBERT, Steffen(65)8

00:33:08Japan1979TAI, Kentaro(225)9

SENIOREN M40
00:18:14Australia1974GREEN, Daniel(301)1

00:20:53Japan1975TAKESHI, Toyooka(172)2

00:21:06New Zealand1975KILDING, Andrew(22)3

00:21:50Norway1973SPENCER, Matt(7)4

00:25:26Australia1977BEN, Rattray(44)5

00:25:39Australia1973KELLY, Vincent(238)6

00:26:28United States1977SANDEEN, Christopher(169)7

00:27:55Japan1977TOBINA, Takuro(270)8
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, VORNAME(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY CATEGORY

SENIOREN M40
00:27:57Japan1975KUMAHARA, Hideaki(17)9

00:32:03Germany1975DELAVEAUX, Thomas(30)10

00:32:14Japan1977SUZUKI, Koya(38)11

SENIOREN M45
00:21:52Finland1969PAVELKA, Béla József(35)1

00:24:09Spain1972BUSCÀ SAFONT-TRIA, Bernat(18)2

00:26:14Luxembourg1969THEISEN, Daniel(79)3

00:27:27Poland1969KRZYWANSKI, Jaroslaw(91)4

00:30:19Turkey1968KOZ, Mitat(50)5

SENIOREN M50
00:21:43United Kingdom1967LANE, Andrew(47)1

00:23:03Denmark1965HELGE, Jørn Wulff(66)2

00:27:43Germany1966MUEHLBAUER, Thomas(57)3

00:28:49Thailand1967OUTAYANIK, Boonlerst(119)4

SENIOREN M55
00:24:14Germany1958WEINGÄRTNER, Claus(137)1

00:24:58Germany1959HOTTENROTT, Kuno(151)2

00:26:03Germany1959SENNER, Veit(36)3

SENIOREN M60
00:23:43United Kingdom1956NARICI, Marco(20)1

00:24:54Finland1957MIKKELSSON, Lasse(207)2

00:27:21Norway1955MAMEN, Asgeir(15)3

00:28:02United Kingdom1953WAGENMAKERS, Anton(9)4

FRAUEN
00:19:05Germany1992HOTTENROTT, Laura(1)1

00:22:02Japan1994RISA, Sugimoto(193)2

00:24:54Netherlands1990VAN DER AVOORT, Cindy(165)3

00:25:39Germany1994BROECKL, Franziska(156)4

00:26:13Costa Rica1990PERALTA, Mariana(247)5

00:26:53Belgium1992LIEVENS, Eline(158)6

00:27:13France1990FABRE TEWSON, Marina(239)7

00:29:10Germany1988SIPILÄ, Vilja(164)8

00:30:33Austria1988UNTERBERGER, Sandra(143)9

00:31:22South Africa1989COETSEE, Carla(111)10

00:31:58Germany1990ZAVADSKA, Alexandra(145)11

00:32:47Finland1988HOKKANEN, Tuulia(84)12

00:32:56Taiwan1991GAN, Yu-Chia(220)13

00:33:00Netherlands1989VAN MIL, Anke(100)14

00:33:05Japan1992CHIHIRO, Nagayama(189)15
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3rd ECSS Bengt Saltin Run
ESSEN, 7TH JULY 2017

TIMENATIONALITYYEARNAME, VORNAME(BIB)RK

▌BENGT SALTIN RUN (5 KM)   RESULTS BY CATEGORY

FRAUEN
00:33:23Taiwan1990MAYER, Stefanie(166)16

00:38:18Netherlands1993SHKREDOVA, Daria(194)17

00:38:19Netherlands1993NUIJTEN, Malou(222)18

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:19:49Japan1995MAHO, Okumura(168)1

SENIORINNEN W30
00:20:56Germany1986SCHAUERTE, Anna Catharina(174)1

00:26:21Germany1983TAHERKHANI, Farnoosh(251)2

00:26:32Hungary1986TÓTH, Kata(157)3

00:26:48Sweden1985RENSTRÖM, Lina(131)4

00:29:05Brazil1986AIRES, Andreia(179)5

00:32:47Germany1984LEYVA GONZALEZ, Juliane(33)6

00:33:02South Africa1986ENGELBRECHT, Louise(72)7

SENIORINNEN W35
00:24:18Austria1981BIRKLBAUER, Anita(27)1

00:28:29Germany1979FRANKE, Julia(21)2

00:29:10Italy1980BIASUTTI, Lea(243)3

00:31:32Lithuania1981LISINSKIENE, Ausra(130)4

00:31:36Japan1981KAORI, Sato(255)5

SENIORINNEN W40
00:30:21Slovakia1977SLOBODOVA, Lucia(159)1

00:31:53United Kingdom1973ELLMORE, Mistrelle(195)2

00:35:11Hong Kong1974HON, Suet(237)3

SENIORINNEN W45
00:24:42Italy1971PIACENTINI, Maria Francesca(16)1

00:31:54Austria1970WESSNER, Barbara(10)2

SENIORINNEN W50
00:27:43Germany1963GEBKEN, Ulf(199)1

SENIORINNEN W55
00:29:00Italy1959VAGO, Paola(8)1

00:29:33Germany1959PLATEN, Petra(13)2
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